High precision guided rodless cylinder
SRG3 Series
 Bore size: ø12/ø16/ø20/ø25 or equiv.
Specifications
*1: For common port piping, the working piston speed varies depending on the stroke. Contact CKD.
Number of installed T-switches and min. stroke (mm)
Note: Values in ( ) are the min. stroke with switch of the full stroke adjustable.
Switch quantity 1 2 3 4 5 6

With switch (built-in magnet for switch)
No switch (built-in magnet for switch)
How to order
CushionD
Mounting
*1
A
Port threadC
Bore sizeB
StrokeE
Switch
quantity
G
Option
*5, *6
*7, *8
*9
H
Code Description
Mounting
00 Basic
LB Axial foot
LB1 Axial foot
Bore size (mm)
12 ø12
16 ø16
20 ø20
25 ø25
Port thread
Blank Rc thread (M5 for ø12 and ø16)
N NPT thread (ø20 or more) (made-to-order product)
G G thread (ø20 or more) (made-to-order product)
Cushion
B Both sides cushioned
R R side cushioned
L L side cushioned
N Without cushion
Stroke (mm)
Bore size Stroke *2 Custom stroke